see our video on
102
650
Ref.
HSS-E
8 % Co
A
W

HSS 8% COBALT
Features
• HSS 8% cobalt Bi-metal.
• Teeth milled and side set.
• Progressive teeth.
Benefits
• Teeth MILLED : more resistance in the metal and enjoys a greater duration of life.
• Teeth SIDE SET : great power of cut. Ease of evacuation of the particles and avoids the lock.
• PROGRESSIVE teeth : versality of cut. Reduction of vibration. Clean finish.
or
Plastic clip
European hole
Color label
Carton box
Label
14 36 54 650D14 3336600159266 1
16 36 54 650D16 3336600159273 1
17 36 54 650D17 3336600159280 1
19 36 51 650D19 3336600159297 1
20 36 51 650D20 3336600159303 1
21 36 51 650D21 3336600159310 1
22 36 51 650D22 3336600159327 1
23 36 51 650D23 3336600159334 1
24 36 51 650D24 3336600159341 1
25 36 51 650D25 3336600159358 1
27 36 51 650D27 3336600159365 1
29 36 51 650D29 3336600159372 1
30 36 51 650D30 3336600159389 1
32 36 49 650D32 3336600159396 1
33 36 49 650D33 3336600159402 1
35 36 49 650D35 3336600159419 1
37 38 43,5 650D37 3336600159426 1
38 38 43,5 650D38 3336600159433 1
40 38 43,5 650D40 3336600159440 1
41 38 43,5 650D41 3336600159457 1
43 38 43,5 650D43 3336600159464 1
44 38 43,5 650D44 3336600159471 1
46 38 43,5 650D46 3336600159488 1
48 38 43,5 650D48 3336600159495 1
51 38 43,5 650D51 3336600159501 1
52 38 43,5 650D52 3336600159518 1
54 38 43,5 650D54 3336600159525 1
57 38 43,5 650D57 3336600159532 1
58 38 43,5 650D58 3336600159549 1
59 38 43,5 650D59 3336600159556 1
60 38 43,5 650D60 3336600159563 1
64 38 43,5 650D64 3336600159570 1
65 38 43,5 650D65 3336600159587 1
67 38 43,5 650D67 3336600159594 1
68 38 43,5 650D68 3336600159600 1
70 38 43,5 650D70 3336600159617 1
73 38 43,5 650D73 3336600159624 1
76 38 43,5 650D76 3336600159631 1
79 38 43,5 650D79 3336600159648 1
83 38 43,5 650D83 3336600159655 1
86 38 43,5 650D86 3336600159662 1
89 38 43,5 650D89 3336600159679 1
92 38 43,5 650D92 3336600159686 1
95 38 43,5 650D95 3336600159693 1
98 38 43,5 650D98 3336600159709 1
102 38 43,5 650D102 3336600159716 1
105 38 43,5 650D105 3336600159723 1
108 38 43,5 650D108 3336600159730 1
111 38 43,5 650D111 3336600159747 1
114 38 43,5 650D114 3336600159754 1
121 38 43,5 650D121 3336600159761 1
127 38 43,5 650D127 3336600159778 1
133 38 43,5 650D133 3336600159785 1
140 38 43,5 650D140 3336600159792 1
146 38 43,5 650D146 3336600159808 1
152 38 43,5 650D152 3336600159815 1
160 38 43,5 650D160 3336600159822 1
168 38 43,5 650D168 3336600159839 1
177 38 43,5 650D177 3336600159846 1
200 38 43,5 650D200 3336600159853 1
210 38 43,5 650D210 3336600159860 1
Ø Lu Lt Ref. Gencod Qt. Ø Lu Lt Ref. Gencod Qt.
103
653C 654C 657C
655C